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Platz | DVG-Nr Verein

Haupt - Polka - 3. BL/ 2. BL

1
2

3

178
120

074

TSC Volkach e.V.
JTSC Dettelbach e.V.

TSA d. TSV 07 Grettstadt

e.v.

Haupt - Polka - 1. BL

TuS 1899 Freiberg e.V.
S.K.G Rodgau 1888 e.V.

TSA Haitz e.V.

Sportfreunde Rodgau 1911

e.V.

1. TSC Hochheim e.V.

Spvgg Oedheim e.V.

Jugend - Garde Solo - Gruppe 1

1 423
2 303
2 608
4 536
4 348
6 363
1 608
2 268
3 268
4 363
5 303
6 022
7 178
8 178
9 119

TSA Haitz e.V.

TSC Schwarz-Gold Frankfurt

e.V.

TSC Schwarz-Gold Frankfurt

e.V.
Spvgg Oedheim e.V.

S.K.G Rodgau 1888 e.V.
TKV Nieder-Erlenbach e.V.

TSC Volkach e.V.
TSC Volkach e.V.

TSA d. SKG Bad Soden e.V.

Jugend - Garde Solo - Gruppe 2

1
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268

303

303
423
120
608
022
348
303

TSC Schwarz-Gold Frankfurt

e.Vv.

S.K.G Rodgau 1888 e.V.

S.K.G Rodgau 1888 e.V.
TuS 1899 Freiberg e.V.

JTSC Dettelbach e.V.
TSA Haitz e.V.

TKV Nieder-Erlenbach e.V.
1. TSC Hochheim e.V.
S.K.G Rodgau 1888 e.V.

Tanz

Goldfischli
Thetilas

Dance Pyromaniacs

Euphoricka
Footloose

Cute Generation
Goldenflames

Blizzards

Just Crazy

Marleen Muhl

Lily Rodrigues de
Almeida

Dalia Vidrascu

Madison Geiger
Mia Krauser
Laura Schitze
Felicitas Zobel
Franziska Bub
Johanna RoBbach

Lea-Sibel Toprak
Florentine
Ehrenholz

Anna Pankowski
Evelyn Ottmar
Melina KeRelring
Melina Zabel
Melissa Martjanova
Irina Horoschilov

Alessia Messina

Punkte

253
250

216

284
281
281

272

272
263

280

269

267

266
264
259
254
250
233

279

278

273
266
262
258
252
250
248

WR WR WR WR WR

1

85
83

73

94
95
96

90

89
88

94

90

89

89
88
87
85
84
80

91

92

90
89
85
85
84
84
85

2

85
84

71

93
91
95

89

90
85

94

86

92

88
90
87
85
85
77

93

94

93
88
89
89
84
83
81

3

82
83

71

96
93
92

91

90
88

93

91

84

85
83
87
84
82
79

93

91

88
86
88
85
84
83
83

4

83
85

73

95
94
93

91

92
88

93

92

91

91
90
85
86
84
75

93

94

92
92
89
84
80
81
83

5

85
80

72

95
94
93

91

92
87

93

88

87

89
86
84
84
82
77

93

92

91
89
83
88
87
86
82

15
15

14

15
15
15

15

15
15

15

15

15

15
15
15
14
15
15

15

15

15
15
14
15
15
15
15

Abziige
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Platz | DVG-Nr Verein

Haupt - Garde Small Group - BL

2

3

907

178

010

TG TSV Geilenkirchen e.V. /
TSC Schwarz-Gelb Jiilich

e.V.
TSC Volkach e.V.

TSC Bimmbar Dreieich e.V.

Haupt - OK Garde Gruppe

1

036

TSA d. KSG Fidelio
AltenhaRlau e.V.

Haupt - Modern - 3. BL/ 2. BL

1
2

607
131

907

TV 1909 Wilsenroth e.V.

TG Liederbach e.V.

TG TSV Geilenkirchen e.V. /
TSC Schwarz-Gelb Jiilich

e.V.

Haupt - Modern - 1. BL

1
2

3

4

5

6

379
526

268

482

169

389

TSC Darmstadt 2000 e.V.
TSA d. TV 1873 Hausen e.V.
TSC Schwarz-Gold Frankfurt

e.V.

TSA d. OSC 04 Rheinhausen

e.V.

TSC Ottobrunn e.V.
TSG Blau-Silber Gernsheim

e.Vv.

Haupt - Marsch - 3. BL / 2. BL

1

2

4

010

284

019

548

TSC Bimmbar Dreieich e.V.

TSA d. KTCV Aascher
Schnooke Nidderau e.V.

TSA d. Seligenstadter FF

1981 e.V.

KV Sunneblum 1928

Guldental e.V.

Haupt - Marsch - 1. BL

u bW N

303
131
608
348
120

S.K.G Rodgau 1888 e.V.

TG Liederbach e.V.
TSA Haitz e.V.

1. TSC Hochheim e.V.
JTSC Dettelbach e.V.

Haupt - Freestyle - 3. BL/ 2. BL

1

2

178

586

TSC Volkach e.V.

TSV d. SCC Bad Schwalbach

e.V.

Haupt - Freestyle - 1. BL
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Tanz

Dancing Stars
(Polka)

Goldfischli (Marsch)

Prinzengarde
(Polka)

Marschgarde
Fidelio

Happy Feet
Nightlights

Rhythm Attack

Dragons

Unlimiteds

Tigers

Devil Dancers
Wild Puppets

Dancing Angels

Prinzengarde

Maxi Moskitos

IndepenDance

Solero

Footloose
Moonlights

Magic Generation
Blizzards

Thetilas

Formation
Maharani

Addicted

Punkte

245

240

239

247

244
240

238

294
291

280

277

273

262

248

241

238

217

286

274

273

267

266

253

243

WR WR WR WR WR

1

84

82

83

82

79

78

78

96
97

93

92

91

86

83

80

81

72

97

93

94

92

89

84

80

2

80

78

79

83

82

83

81

98
97

94

92

91

86

82

80

83

71

95

91

92

90

89

86

82

3

82

79

80

82

81

82

79

98
97

93

94

93

89

83

82

77

74

95

92

91

87

90

84

81

4

82

83

79

82

81

78

74

98
97

93

92

90

88

86

81

80

78

96

91

90

89

88

85

82

5

81

79

80

83

87

80

82

99
98

94

93

91

88

80

76

74

70

95

91

89

88

87

83

79

15
15

15

15
15

15

15

15

14

15

15

15

13

15
15
15
15
15

Abziige
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Platz | DVG-Nr Verein

5

395

079

169

389

605

TSA d. SV DJK
Unterspiesheim e.V.

TSA d. TSV 1882 Raunheim

e.V.
TSC Ottobrunn e.V.

TSG Blau-Silber Gernsheim

e.v.

TanzSportAkademie
Landshut e.V.

Haupt - Schau Duo - 3. BL / 2. BL

1

3

217

079

529

1. KTC Bornheim 1980 e.V.

TSA d. TSV 1882 Raunheim

e.Vv.

Dance United Wartenberg

e.Vv.

Haupt - Schau Duo - 1. BL

1

3

379

395

526

TSC Darmstadt 2000 e.V.

TSA d. SV DJK
Unterspiesheim e.V.

TSA d. TV 1873 Hausen e.V.

Haupt - Schau Hebefiguren - BL

1

577

TSA d. SC Irgertsheim e.V.

Haupt - Schau Small Group - BL

1

2

3

177

351

153

TSA d. TV 1888 Eich e.V.

JTG d. TSG Wixhausen e.\V.

TSA d. TSG 1885
Neuenhain e.V.

Haupt - Charakter - 3. BL/ 2. BL

1

595

586

TuS Rauenthal 1883 e.V.

TSV d. SCC Bad Schwalbach

e.V.

Haupt - Charakter - 1. BL

1
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379

526

276

268

605

TSC Darmstadt 2000 e.V.

TSA d. TV 1873 Hausen e.V.

TSG Kinzell e.V.

TSC Schwarz-Gold Frankfurt

e.V.

TanzSportAkademie
Landshut e.V.

Tanz

forever angels

Twinkle Diamonds
Formation Alegria

Kamanda

A passo di danza

Melinda Grésgen
und Tessa Rénnau

Sofia Maller und
Raven-Sky Pilatus

Sandra Hackmann
und Marina Urlia

Alina Dibner und
Melissa Erbes

Stephanie Schnepf
und Marie
Winkelmann

Emily Kraemer und
Huong Trang Tran

DANCE FIRE

Rhapsodie
(Freestyle)

Jaguars (Freestyle)

Mad World
(Freestyle)

Dem Bann verfallen

Die Weissagung
des Orakels von
Delphi

Die Waage der
Gerechtigkeit

Mein gespaltenes
Ich

Liberté

THE MIRROR - see
your true self

Bis zum Horizont
dann links

Punkte

287

276

276

269

255

262

243

236

291

274

264

291

259

254

241

253

248

297

285

281

277

260

WR WR WR
1 2 3
9% |97 9%
91 |94 93
93 |92 92
90 |89 88
85 |85 85
87 88 87
80 |85 83
82 |83 |73
98 96 96
92 91 91
89 |85 87
97 |97 97
86 |87 85
84 |85 84
77 76 82
80 84 85
82 |83 83
99 |99 99
95 |95 95
93 |93 9%
92 192 92
86 |87 85

WR

95

92

91

93

85

88

80

78

97

91

90

97

90

92

84

84

82

99

94

94

93

87

94

91

92

90

87

87

80

76

98

93

88

97

86

85

82

87

83

98

95

94

93

88

PE | Abziige



